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Dimensions

r
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Nominal dimensions

D

Tolerance +
outside
diameter D

b

Tolerance +
width b

by

Tolerance +

width b1
B max.
r max.

Shaft diameter range

min.

max.

34

41.275

1.6

15.875

0.8

12.7

0.8

20.65

3.18

33.858

34.011



